
Candidates for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts in Course 

Magna Cum Laude

Deandra Joy Aversa, FBK

Jeffrey Miles Blackburn, FBK, SJ

Eryn Colleen Boyce, FBK

Hallie Rachel Brown, SJ

Shelagh Elizabeth Browne, FBK

Martin McClellan Cain
Claire Elizabeth Carusillo
Debbie Chen
Yifei Chen, FBK

Ayebea Darko, FBK

Mihai Valeriu Dohotaru, FBK

Elly Marie Field, FBK

Adam Fix
Amanda Mariel Fox
Rachel Elizabeth Friedman, FBK

Sarah Lael Gamble
Emma Trude Geduldig, FBK

Stephanie Brooke Hudon, FBK

Melanie Anne Hundt
Dylan Lowell Jackson
Tenzing Namtse Lama
Elin Louise Lantz
Emily Hogan Leinbach
Dana Angell Leonard
Lin Lin
John Joseph Lucas III
Carmen Marcelle Montagnon, FBK, SJ

Eric Kenneth Murray
Genevieve Davinia Nierman
Amanda Marie O’Brien
Hannah Dee Rogge
Kayla Margarete Safran, FBK

Redwan Ibn Saleh
Megan Alexandra Schlosser, FBK

Elizabeth Anne Scholz, FBK

David Barron Schwartz
Muriel Isabel Holman Schwinn, FBK

Samantha Ariel Sokoloff
Susannah Cooper Spero, FBK

Evan James Van Tassell, FBK

Kathleen Jayne Vaughan, FBK, SJ

Susannah Griffith Wales, FBK

Samuel Julian Weisenthal, FBK, SJ

Adam Stephen Wenick, FBK

Meghan Heather Woolley
Sydney Olivia Wright-Schaner
Hanbin Yang, FBK

Ki Young Ye, FBK

Anna Rose Zahm, FBK

Summa Cum Laude

Kiernan Acquisto, FBK

Jeremy Elliot Adelman, SJ

Emily Sarah Anderson, FBK

Emily Steuart Archer, FBK

Sarah McCoy Bither, FBK

Andrea Nicole Blood, FBK

Michael Steven Breslin, FBK

Cooper Brooks Creagan, FBK

Catherine Ann Crone, FBK

Aaron David Danilack, FBK

Noah Paul Ford, FBK

Lauren Lin Howe, FBK

Sunyoung Hwang, FBK, SJ

Agn·e Jakubauskait·e, FBK

Marta Hourigan Johnson, FBK

Lindsay Marie Kramer, FBK

Danielle Morgan Lashley, FBK

Susannah Ruth Parkin, FBK, SJ

Jonathan Everett Piskor, FBK

Akritee Shrestha, FBK, SJ

Yonghyun Song, FBK, SJ

Erin Elizabeth Sullivan, FBK

Harrison Blaine Swan, FBK

Matthew Vincent Tanzi, FBK

Gordon Dearborn Wilkins, FBK

Cum Laude

Ryan James Beres
Arielle Marie Berti
Cara Elizabeth Bigony
Taylor Jennings Coe
Emily Christine Delbridge
Alexandra Tobin Dorer
Beril Esen
Mia Lucienne Falzarano
Michael Anthony Fiacco
Connor Joseph Finnegan
Claire Gavin
Kimberly Ann Goidell
Yating Guan
Elizabeth Rose Gutschenritter
Colin O’Rourke Hill
Jasmina Hodžić
Colin Nathan Hostetter

Michael Stephen Howard
Maribeth Hrynowski Johnson
Michele Lindsey Kahn
Nicolas Aurelio Keller Sarmiento
Rebecca Kimberly Knipp
James Joseph Lavelle
Alexander Mark Lawson
Alexis Whitney Lee
James John Liebow, Jr.
Ester Malisova
Mary Kathryn Mastrocola
Rebekah Read McPheeters
Caroline Elizabeth Morgan
Nicole Ann Nietlisbach
Caroline Haley Novas
Linwan Ran
William McDermott Rusche

Laurie Rachel Sadove
Louisa Lyttleton Savage
Galia Renee Slayen
Nicholas James Sylvester II
Dylan Tabner Thayer
Alexander David Thompson, SJ

Kathryn Grace Tooker
Kara Marie Vetrano
Pauline Nasambu Wafula
Briana Nicole Wagner
Hui Ling Wang
Emily Adams Woodward
Alvin Roun Wu, SJ

Dylan Reid Wulderk
Yan Zhong Zhen
Hashem Emad Zikry

FBK  Phi Beta Kappa                    SJ  Sigma Xi



Peter Antonio Adelfio
Joelle Birnbaum Adler
Lucas Mac Albert
Kevin Elijah Alexander
Wlajimir Richard Alexis
Elizabeth Tara Amster
Joseph Isaac Anderson
Liliana Raquel Correia Andrade
Tiffany Barros Andrade
Amelia Lynne Appel
Alexandra Michelle Arenson
Seiya Arthur Asada-Johnson
Jamie Arthur Azdair
Whitney Ilyse Bachow
Anthony Cono Balbo
Victor Ogeoluonye Banor, Jr.
Barsha Baral
Gloria Julianna Bardin
Janine Marie Barlow
Jane Louise Barnard
Anna Elizabeth Bastidas
Jelissa Batista
Emily J. Baxter
Julia Rodgers Beaty
Faton Begolli
Kristy Leigh Bendetti
Eric Robert Benvenuti
Arianne Emily-True Bergman
Amanda Lauren Berman
Leah Katherine Berryhill
Anisha Bhanot
David Andrew Biel
Kevin Thomas Bilzi
Eric George Boole
Hendrik Loedolph Bosman
Beaumont Christian Brians
Lukas Otto Moore Bridenbeck
Daniel Haller Brimberry, SJ

Rachel Louise Bristol
Danielle Ashley Brockmann
Bonnie Pearl Buis
Eli Walker Bunzel

Kelsey Jean Burke
Joan Sykes Burton
Rachel Bryce Cackett
Adrian Laurence Cadbury
Leah Sinclair Cairns, SJ

Megan Elizabeth Cairns
Frank Ignazio Caracciolo
Michael Garrett Caruso
Blair Banks Casey
Harry Chan
Cailin Hermosura Chang
Crawford McKinley Charman
Athina Chartelain
Lennox Pfungwa Chitsike, SJ

Min Hyuk Cho
Michael Corning Clarke
Kenneth Ronald Click
Sarah Elizabeth Cocuzzo
Amanda Brooke Cohen
Richard Joseph Coleman
Matthew Aaron Combs
Kathleen Anne Jossi Conners
Claire Talley Corroon
Charlotte Elizabeth Cosgrove
Elizabeth Emily Costello
Daniel S. Coulter
Christie Jeanne Crawford
Paige Aileen Cross
John Clayton Crouch, Jr.
William Bristol Dana II
Jennifer Lynn DaPolito
Sean Michael Davis
Chiranjeeva Eranga Dayananda
Cristina Lauren DeBiase
Robert William DeJoy III
Christopher Delacruz
Philip Laurence DiDonato
Ellen Ann Doernberg
Brendan Mitchell Doherty
Elizabeth Ardeane Doucette
Stephanie Katherine Dowd
Andrew Zuckerman Dubowitz

Gillian Mercer Dudeck
McKayla Joy Dunfey
Samuel Laurence Dupuis
Jordan Michael Eck
Jason Zachary Elek
Paige Taylor Engeldrum
Caroline Murphy Epstein
Bryar Lynne Falvey
Lisa Camille Faraci
Jonathan Paul Fass
Eleanor Frances Fausold
Maja Kristin Feenick
Ana Pilar Fernandez Menjivar
Robert Francis Finan
Bridget Rose Fitzpatrick
James Blair Forrey
Elizabeth Bradstreet Foster
Jonathan Michael Franzel
Allison Michele Fried
Michael Henri Froehlich
Liam Peter Frost
Samuel Carey Fuentes
Grace Darling Fulop
Daniel Knute Gailor
Harper Danielle Gany-Beitler
Jason Edward Gardepe
Alexandra Elizabeth Garvey
Ronald Nathanael Germán
Cameron Joseph Gibbar
Elizabeth Curry Gil
Christina Natalia Giordano
William Harold Godinez
David James Goldstein
Eric Shaw Green
Iris Barbara Greenquist
Camden Clark Griffith
Jessica Anne Griffith
Ragnheidur Soffia Gunnarsdottir
Chelsea Margaret Haight
Jillian Marie Hallak
Madeline Ramona Harlem
Alexander Cogswell Harris

Rite



 

Michael Francis MacDonald, Jr.
Marcello Mariano Maceira
Rebecca Jane Mack
Samuel Peter Mackoff
Peter William Maher
Melissa Rose Mann
Amy Foley Marchesi
Stacy Allison Marris
Joshua Robert Marshall
Allison Lumley Martella
William Harry McCurry
James Patrick McManus, Jr.
Deric Mei
Giulio Enrico Meille
David William Meisel
Sara Rosemae Meissner
Mariela Meza
Jonathan Charles Michel
Mariah Isabella Monks
Liam Nash Morgan
Lyman Bass Munschauer
Thomas Cuff Murphy
Alexandra Marie Nasto
Ian Christopher Nichols
Marko Jon Nikic
Elaheh Nozari
Grace Julia Oakley
Chiuba Eugene Obele
John Anning Ogden
Peter Daniel Oliver
Alexandra Mariel Orlov
Eduardo Daniel Padilla
Anna Gabrielle Paikert
James O’Mara Patteson
Tenes Joseph Paul
Diane Elise Paverman
William Higgs Pedersen
Jordan M. Petit
Kevin James Petrick
Anne Marie Phillips
Cecelie Anne Slater Pikus
Conner Willem Polet

Daniel Isaac Kaufman
James Pavles Keefe
Harry Alexander Keeshan
Adam David Kelsey
Bradford James Kennedy
Patrick Barry Kennedy
Tucker Taylor Keren
Nicholas Damion Kerz
Matthew Nicholas Kessler
Vrinda Khanna
Megan Ann Kieltyka
Taylor Catherine King
Jack Walden Kissel
Gabriel Spencer Klein
Rachell Suzette Knight
Daniel Mitchell Greiman Knishkowy
Jared William Kochenash
Michael David Koester
Nina Brissette Kraus
Peter Joseph Laciano
Megan Elizabeth Lander
Hillary Kiprotich Langat
Margeaux Elizabeth Lavoie
Andre C. Lawrence
Grace Minkyung Lee
Greace Lee
Charlotte Rose Lescroart
Daniel John Levine
Chelsea Bernadette Lewis
Yang Li
Inricka Lufena Patreane Liburd
Rachel Molly Lieb
Jing Jing Lin
Yuning Liu
Joseph Heimlich Lobel, SJ

Kathryn Scott Longenbach
James Allen Lovejoy
Cody George Lowe
Duncan Cordy Lowe
Scott Rand Lucas
Helen Reinke Lucey
Keith William MacArtney

Robert Lee Hawkins III
Sophie Caroline Davis Hays
Rebecca Jackson Hazlett
Emily Mieko Heckman
Anna Rebeca Heywood
Helen Spencer Higgins
Matthew Charles Hill
Adrien Jean Hilmy 
Hannah Chessingham Hoar
Nicole Marie Hofer
Fiona Jane Hoffman-Harland
Taylor Patrick Hogenkamp
Alyssa Rachael Hopper
Ada Elizabeth Horne
Alexander Stoltzfus Host
Livia Katherine Houston
Helen Elizabeth Howe
Garrett Timothy Hoy
Elizabeth Jennifer Huebner
Emily Jean Hughes
Claire Charlotte Hunsinger
Samuel Weston Hutchinson
Gregory Greenfield Hyman
Brian Edward Infante
Stephanie Ann Ingraham
José Agustín Iraheta-Zaldaña
Darius Izad
Ravi Hasmukh Jariwala
Julia Morgan Jarrold
Andrew Yung Jelinek
Rachel Lamb Johnson
Elizabeth Taft Jonathan
Katherine Louise Joyce
Simon Charles Judd
Erica Michelle Jun
Luxsika Junboonta
Melissa Ann Kaknis
Nicholas Hulali Stoner Kaleikini
James H. Kamihachi
Tae Wook Lucas Kang
Alexandra Lindsay Kaplan
Alyssa Paige Kasanoff

Rite



Huilin Wang
Xiang Wang
Elizabeth Doane Waters
Brian Watt
Rodric Camron Waugh
Rebecca Carson Weingarten
Hannah Pauline Weisman
Daniel Wolf Weiss
Peter Matthiessen Wheelwright
Christopher Mullen Whelan
Brian Henry Whiston
Andrew Simard White
Chelsea Elizabeth Whitehurst
Aaron Anderson Douglas Whiteman
Kailee Suzanne Williams
Kayla Pearl Winters
Robert David Wittner
Rachel Helen Wolf
Alyssa Jasmine Womer
Stephen Joseph Wright
Stephen Thomas Wright
Andrea Marie Wrobel
Anna Yakabe
Emeline Marie Yordán
Jeremy Edward Young
Thomas Freudenberg Youngblood
Celia Yu
Clifford Hai Yu
Larry Lai Zhang
Linda Zhang
Katherine Stevenson Zimmerman

Visiting Students
Gavin Cooper
Hugo Naulot

Aislinn Mara Shea
Amanda Gloria Sheff
Matthew Zev Sherman
Rebecca Anne Shields
McCullough Colin Shriver
Sarah Elizabeth Sidford
Nathan Jay Silverman
Rachel Anne Slivken
Catherine Davies Smith
Isaac Christopher Smith
David Benjamin Snyder
Joshua Alfred Snyder
Amy Christine Soenksen
William Peter Jay Sohn
Sarah Song
Frederick Thomas Francis Spencer
Nicholas Warren Squires
Ren Stern
Ramsay Eliza Stewart
Samantha Elizabeth Stoner
Ashley Lauren Sutton
Thierno H. Sylla
Joseph Oliver Taaffe
Emma Marguerite Taylor
Jacob Paul Taylor
Daniel Thompson Tempest
Susan Anne Temple
Latasha Katherine Thomas
Amanda Williams Thorman
Rachel Helene Tiche
Nicholas Christian Tocchio
Emily Therese Groh Tompsett
Samuel Dillon Toole
Dennis Hing-Yip Tung
Bret Waldrop Turner
Kevin Germanico Tutasig
Drew Thomas Upright
Ashley Jean Vanicek
Giancarlo George Vissat
Chelsea Marie Wahl
Alexandra Lewis Walker
Luke Thomas Walsh

Leigh Pomeranz
Alexander Nicolas Powers
Kevin Bernard Prior
Annabel Scarlett Lovejoy Prouty
Nikolas Prudente
Juan A Puma, Jr.
Cara Lawlor Quigley
Sophie Racine
Ramya Ramnath, SJ

Edward Francis Reed II
Cindy Lucy Reyes
Carolyn Elizabeth Rhodes
James Frederick Ricker
Alexandra C.C. Rimmer
Nicholas David Robinson
Cynthia Damaris Rodriguez
Michelle Clelia Romano
Louisa Ann Root
Stephen Andrew Rosenman
Matthew Philip Ross
Adam Frank Roth
Lily Reszi Rothman
Kimberly Ann Rowley
Anthony Agostino Ruberto
Abigail Kathleen Runyon
Sydney Alexandra Rutman
Stanthia Nolanda Ryan
Erik Robert Sandfort
Yaishna Hanshi Santchurn
Shoichi Peter Sato
Daniel Jacob Schanck
Yvonne Faith Kerr Schick
Hans William Schulte
Kristin Emily Schwam
Luke Henry Schwartz
Samantha Perry Schwartz
Marghuerita Taylor Scott
Yazan Sehwail
Andrew David Seraichick, SJ

Marcus Anthony Sesin
Stephanie Barth Shapiro
Rachel Lucy Shay

Rite



Commencement Honors, 2013
Valedictorian of the Class of 2013	 Salutatorians of the Class of 2013	 James Soper Merrill Prize
George Lyman Nesbitt Prize	 George Lyman Nesbitt Prizes	 Susannah Ruth Parkin
Jeremy Elliot Adelman			   �Catherine Ann Crone

Aaron David Danilack

Senior Fellows, 2012-13
Martin McClellan Cain
The Poetic Art of Rural Decay: 
Reinterpreting the Pastoral with a 
Postmodern Sense of Place

Concentration Honors, 2013

American Studies
Dylan Reid Wulderk

Archaeology
Elizabeth Anne Scholz
Susannah Griffith Wales

Art
Emily Steuart Archer
Helen Spencer Higgins
Danielle Morgan Lashley
Laurie Rachel Sadove

Art History
Kiernan Acquisto
Amanda Mariel Fox
Sophie Caroline Davis Hays
Vrinda Khanna
Kathryn Scott Longenbach
Caroline Elizabeth Morgan
Grace Julia Oakley
Nicholas Warren Squires
Gordon Dearborn Wilkins
Emily Adams Woodward
Emeline Marie Yordán

Asian Studies
Sarah McCoy Bither
Yan Zhong Zhen

Biochemistry/Molecular Biology
Leah Sinclair Cairns
Lennox Pfungwa Chitsike
Tenzing Namtse Lama
Megan Alexandra Schlosser
Alvin Roun Wu

Biology
Whitney Ilyse Bachow
Andrea Nicole Blood
Matthew Aaron Combs
Michael Henri Froehlich
Agn·e Jakubauskait·e
Ravi Hasmukh Jariwala
Rebecca Kimberly Knipp
James John Liebow, Jr.
Nicole Ann Nietlisbach
Andrew David Seraichick
Matthew Vincent Tanzi

Chemical Physics
Giulio Enrico Meille

Chemistry
Jeffrey Miles Blackburn
Daniel Haller Brimberry
Aaron David Danilack
Joseph Heimlich Lobel
Carmen Marcelle Montagnon
Akritee Shrestha
Alexander David Thompson
Kathleen Jayne Vaughan

Chinese
Ryan James Beres
Liam Peter Frost
David James Goldstein
Lin Lin
Anne Marie Phillips
Dennis Hing-Yip Tung
Hui Ling Wang
Yan Zhong Zhen

Classical Studies
Kiernan Acquisto
Leah Katherine Berryhill
Anna Rose Zahm

Communication
Julia Rodgers Beaty
Yaishna Hanshi Santchurn

Comparative Literature
Arianne Emily-True Bergman
Cara Elizabeth Bigony
Emily Christine Delbridge
Sarah Lael Gamble
Claire Gavin
James Joseph Lavelle
Evan James Van Tassell

Computer Science
Eric Kenneth Murray

Dance
Alexandra Lewis Walker

Honors

McKayla Joy Dunfey
The Bicycle’s Influence:  
Changing Perceptions of Place and 
Space in Urban Environments



Concentration Honors, 2013 (continued)

Economics
Crawford McKinley Charman
Yifei Chen
Ayebea Darko
Mihai Valeriu Dohotaru
Andrew Zuckerman Dubowitz
Yating Guan
Emily Mieko Heckman
Anna Rebeca Heywood
Marta Hourigan Johnson
Nina Brissette Kraus
Yang Li
James O’Mara Patteson
Anne Marie Phillips
Linwan Ran
Hannah Dee Rogge
Pauline Nasambu Wafula
Hui Ling Wang
Adam Stephen Wenick
Hanbin Yang

English
Cooper Brooks Creagan
Lindsay Marie Kramer
Genevieve Davinia Nierman
Briana Nicole Wagner

Environmental Studies
Deandra Joy Aversa
McKayla Joy Dunfey
Lauren Lin Howe
Michele Lindsey Kahn
Melissa Rose Mann
William Higgs Pedersen

Geosciences
Tucker Taylor Keren
Peter Joseph Laciano
Dana Angell Leonard

Government
Colin O’Rourke Hill
Colin Nathan Hostetter
Katherine Louise Joyce
William McDermott Rusche
Redwan Ibn Saleh
David Barron Schwartz
Dylan Reid Wulderk
Hashem Emad Zikry

Hispanic Studies
Shelagh Elizabeth Browne
Emily Jean Hughes
Melanie Anne Hundt
Jonathan Everett Piskor

History
Eryn Colleen Boyce
Adam Fix
Elizabeth Bradstreet Foster
Elaheh Nozari
Kayla Margarete Safran

Interdisciplinary
Danielle Ashley Brockmann
Martin McClellan Cain
Nicolas Aurelio Keller Sarmiento
Susannah Cooper Spero

Mathematics
Jeffrey Miles Blackburn
Michael Anthony Fiacco
Adam Fix
Noah Paul Ford
Yating Guan
Maribeth Hrynowski Johnson
Yang Li
Megan Alexandra Schlosser
Akritee Shrestha
Yonghyun Song
Samuel Julian Weisenthal
Hanbin Yang

Music
Catherine Ann Crone
Connor Joseph Finnegan

Neuroscience
Alexandra Michelle Arenson
Bridget Rose Fitzpatrick
Emma Trude Geduldig
Amanda Marie O’Brien
Muriel Isabel Holman Schwinn

Philosophy
Amanda Brooke Cohen
Elizabeth Rose Gutschenritter
Alexander Stoltzfus Host
Stephanie Brooke Hudon
Alexander Mark Lawson
John Joseph Lucas III
Alexandra Mariel Orlov
Cara Lawlor Quigley
Susannah Griffith Wales

Physics
Jeremy Elliot Adelman
Nicholas James Sylvester II

Psychology
Hallie Rachel Brown
Mia Lucienne Falzarano
Sunyoung Hwang
Alexis Whitney Lee
Emily Hogan Leinbach
Mary Kathryn Mastrocola
Susannah Ruth Parkin

Public Policy
Emily Sarah Anderson
Eleanor Frances Fausold

Religious Studies
Yvonne Faith Kerr Schick

Russian Studies
Erin Elizabeth Sullivan

Sociology
Elly Marie Field
Elizabeth Curry Gil
Cynthia Damaris Rodriguez
Sydney Alexandra Rutman
David Barron Schwartz
Emma Marguerite Taylor
Susan Anne Temple
Kara Marie Vetrano
Chelsea Marie Wahl

Theatre
Michael Steven Breslin
Kathleen Anne Jossi Conners
Alexandra Tobin Dorer
Amanda Mariel Fox

Women’s Studies
Claire Elizabeth Carusillo
Sophie Racine

World Politics
Jasmina Hodžić
Alexander Nicolas Powers


